The eLEDtric LINEAR Series is a flexible option for those looking to customise their lighting.
This range allows for a number of lights to be attached together providing unlimited options in design to fulfill both
lighting and design requirements. Or it can be simply used as individual lengths.
There is also the option to change the configuration as the lighting requirements change over time.
The eLEDtric LINEAR series versatility is further enhanced as it can integrate into a Dali system.
The simplicity of the designs, with built in, surface mounted or ceiling hung options allow for limitless applications.
Product Features
➢ Black, white and silver aluminium frames available
➢ Trailing and leading edge dimming
➢ DALI
➢ Emergency 33% Light output for 90 minutes
➢ Available in 600mm to 2400mm lengths
Light Performance
➢ High performance optics and uniform light distribution
➢ UGR<19
➢ 3 Step MacAdam Ellipse
➢ Luminaire output efficacy up to 100LM Per watt
➢ Standard CRI 90
➢ CCT 3,000k, 4,000k, 5,000k, and 6,000k
➢ Standard Beam Angle 110°
➢ 50,000 hours lamp life
Electrical
➢ Input voltage AC200-240V – 50/60HZ
➢ Flicker Free Driver
➢ Output voltage DC30-42V
➢ PF>0.92 at full load
➢ Edison chip LED
➢ Ambient operating temperature  -25~45°C
Ratings
➢ IP20
➢ IK08
➢ CE – EMC
➢ CE-LVD
➢ SAA
➢ C-tick
➢ TUV
➢ RoHS
Warranty
➢ 3 years
tric LINEAR Series
Product Code Power Colour
Temp
Length
(mm)
tric LINEAR-15W3K.600 15w 3000k 600
tric LINEAR-15W4K.600 15w 4000k 600
tric LINEAR-15W5K.600 15w 5000k 600
tric LINEAR-15W6K.600 15w 6000k 600
tric LINEAR-15W3K.600DIM 15w 3000k 600
tric LINEAR-15W4K.600DIM 15w 4000k 600
tric LINEAR-15W5K.600DIM 15w 5000k 600
tric LINEAR-15W6K.600DIM 15w 6000k 600
tric LINEAR-15W3K.600DALI 15w 3000k 600
tric LINEAR-15W4K.600DALI 15w 4000k 600
tric LINEAR-15W5K.600DALI 15w 5000k 600
tric LINEAR-15W6K.600DALI 15w 6000k 600
tric LINEAR-15W3K.600.1-10v 15w 3000k 600
tric LINEAR-15W4K.600.1-10v 15w 4000k 600
tric LINEAR-15W5K.600.1-10v 15w 5000k 600
tric LINEAR-15W6K.600.1-10v 15w 6000k 600
8
0
m
m
62mm
tric LINEAR Series
Product Code Power Colour
Temp
Length
(mm)
tric LINEAR-20W3K.900 20w 3000k 900
tric LINEAR-20W4K.900 20w 4000k 900
tric LINEAR-20W5K.900 20w 5000k 900
tric LINEAR-20W6K.900 20w 6000k 900
tric LINEAR-20W3K.900DIM 20w 3000k 900
tric LINEAR-20W4K.900DIM 20w 4000k 900
tric LINEAR-20W5K.900DIM 20w 5000k 900
tric LINEAR-20W6K.900DIM 20w 6000k 900
tric LINEAR-20W3K.900DALI 20w 3000k 900
tric LINEAR-20W4K.900DALI 20w 4000k 900
tric LINEAR-20W5K.900DALI 20w 5000k 900
tric LINEAR-20W6K.900DALI 20w 6000k 900
tric LINEAR-20W3K.900.1-10v 20w 3000k 900
tric LINEAR-20W4K.900.1-10v 20w 4000k 900
tric LINEAR-20W5K.900.1-10v 20w 5000k 900
tric LINEAR-20W6K.900.1-10v 20w 6000k 900
8
0
m
m
62mm
tric LINEAR Series
Product Code Power Colour
Temp
Length
(mm)
tric LINEAR-30W3K.1200 30w 3000k 1200
tric LINEAR-30W4K.1200 30w 4000k 1200
tric LINEAR-30W5K.1200 30w 5000k 1200
tric LINEAR-30W6K.1200 30w 6000k 1200
tric LINEAR-30W3K.1200DIM 30w 3000k 1200
tric LINEAR-30W4K.1200DIM 30w 4000k 1200
tric LINEAR-30W5K.1200DIM 30w 5000k 1200
tric LINEAR-30W6K.1200DIM 30w 6000k 1200
tric LINEAR-30W3K.1200DALI 30w 3000k 1200
tric LINEAR-30W4K.1200DALI 30w 4000k 1200
tric LINEAR-30W5K.1200DALI 30w 5000k 1200
tric LINEAR-30W6K.1200DALI 30w 6000k 1200
tric LINEAR-30W3K.1200.1-10v 30w 3000k 1200
tric LINEAR-30W4K.1200.1-10v 30w 4000k 1200
tric LINEAR-30W5K.1200.1-10v 30w 5000k 1200
tric LINEAR-30W6K.1200.1-10v 30w 6000k 1200
8
0
m
m
62mm
tric LINEAR Series
Product Code Power Colour
Temp
Length
(mm)
tric LINEAR-40W3K.1500 40w 3000k 1500
tric LINEAR-40W4K.1500 40w 4000k 1500
tric LINEAR-40W5K.1500 40w 5000k 1500
tric LINEAR-40W6K.1500 40w 6000k 1500
tric LINEAR-40W3K.1500DIM 40w 3000k 1500
tric LINEAR-40W4K.1500DIM 40w 4000k 1500
tric LINEAR-40W5K.1500DIM 40w 5000k 1500
tric LINEAR-40W6K.1500DIM 40w 6000k 1500
tric LINEAR-40W3K.1500DALI 40w 3000k 1500
tric LINEAR-40W4K.1500DALI 40w 4000k 1500
tric LINEAR-40W5K.1500DALI 40w 5000k 1500
tric LINEAR-40W6K.1500DALI 40w 6000k 1500
tric LINEAR-40W3K.1500.1-10v 40w 3000k 1500
tric LINEAR-40W4K.1500.1-10v 40w 4000k 1500
tric LINEAR-40W5K.1500.1-10v 40w 5000k 1500
tric LINEAR-40W6K.1500.1-10v 40w 6000k 1500
8
0
m
m
62mm Other sizes available
➢ 1800mm
➢ 2400mm
All units can be ordered to link or as
individual units. All cabling internal to
fitting on connected units.
tric LINEAR Series
Product Code Power Colour
Temp
Length
(mm)
tric LINEAR-50W3K.1800 50w 3000k 1800
tric LINEAR-50W4K.1800 50w 4000k 1800
tric LINEAR-50W5K.1800 50w 5000k 1800
tric LINEAR-50W6K.1800 50w 6000k 1800
tric LINEAR-50W3K.1800DIM 50w 3000k 1800
tric LINEAR-50W4K.1800DIM 50w 4000k 1800
tric LINEAR-50W5K.1800DIM 50w 5000k 1800
tric LINEAR-50W6K.1800DIM 50w 6000k 1800
tric LINEAR-50W3K.1800DALI 50w 3000k 1800
tric LINEAR-50W4K.1800DALI 50w 4000k 1800
tric LINEAR-50W5K.1800DALI 50w 5000k 1800
tric LINEAR-50W6K.1800DALI 50w 6000k 1800
tric LINEAR-50W3K.1800.1-10v 50w 3000k 1800
tric LINEAR-50W4K.1800.1-10v 50w 4000k 1800
tric LINEAR-50W5K.1800.1-10v 50w 5000k 1800
tric LINEAR-50W6K.1800.1-10v 50w 6000k 1800
8
0
m
m
62mm
tric LINEAR Series
Product Code Power Colour
Temp
Length
(mm)
tric LINEAR-15W3K.CORNER 15w 3000k 300 x 300
tric LINEAR-15W4K.CORNER 15w 4000k 300 x 300
tric LINEAR-15W5K.CORNER 15w 5000k 300 x 300
tric LINEAR-15W6K.CORNER 15w 6000k 300 x 300
tric LINEAR-15W3K.CORNER.DIM 15w 3000k 300 x 300
tric LINEAR-15W4K.CORNER.DIM 15w 4000k 300 x 300
tric LINEAR-15W5K.CORNER.DIM 15w 5000k 300 x 300
tric LINEAR-15W6K.CORNER.DIM 15w 6000k 300 x 300
tric LINEAR-15W3K.CORNER.DALI 15w 3000k 300 x 300
tric LINEAR-15W4K.CORNER.DALI 15w 4000k 300 x 300
tric LINEAR-15W5K.CORNER.DALI 15w 5000k 300 x 300
tric LINEAR-15W6K.CORNER.DALI 15w 6000k 300 x 300
tric LINEAR-15W3K.CORNER.1-10v 15w 3000k 300 x 300
tric LINEAR-15W4K.CORNER.1-10v 15w 4000k 300 x 300
tric LINEAR-15W5K.CORNER.1-10v 15w 5000k 300 x 300
tric LINEAR-15W6K.CORNER.1-10v 15w 6000k 300 x 300
8
0
m
m
62mm
tric TRACK3-WIRE1000
tric TRACK3-WIRE2000
tric LINEAR-LINK
tric LINEAR Series
deconstructed
tric LINEAR-SUSPENSION
tric LINEAR Series